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2017

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

2010

2009

2008

2007

2007

2006

2005

2005

2004

N

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE PACT

STELLA

ONLY FOOLS AND HORSES: BECKHAM IN

PECKHAM

BIG SCHOOL

HUNDERBY

STARLINGS

ABOVE THEIR STATION

MID LIFE CHRISMAS

SHUSH

THE VISIT

AFTER YOU'VE GONE

NORTHERN LIGHTS

THE GREEN GREEN GRASS

THE KEITH BARRET SHOW

NIGHTY NIGHT

COMPANY

BBC

Tidy Productions

Shazam Productions/ BBC

BBC

Baby Cow Productions/ Sky

Baby Cow Productions/ Sky

BBC

Phil Mclntyre

BBC

BBC

BBC

Granada

Shazam Productions/ BBC

Baby Cow Productions

Baby Cow Productions

PROJECT DETAILS

Pilot starring Sarah Solemani

Creator Ruth Jones

TV Movie
Starring David Jason, Nicholas Lyndhurst and
David Beckham

6 episodes

8 episodes
Nominated Best Situation Comedy BAFTA TV
Award 2013

2 episodes

TV movie

TV movie

7 episodes

7 episodes

7 episodes

1 episode

7 episodes

2 series

6 episodes
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2003 ONLY FOOLS AND HORSES BBC 43 episodes
Won BAFTA Best Comedy Programme 1997
Won BAFTA Best Comedy Series 1989

2003 ROGER ROGER BBC 10 episodes
2001 LEE EVANS: SO WHAT NOW? Little Mo Films 8 episodes
2001 BOB MARTIN Granada
2000 HEARTBURN HOTEL BBC 11 episodes
1999 MURDER MOST HORRID TALKBACK 2 episodes
1997 BLIND MEN LWT 1 episodes
1996 OVER HERE BBC TV Movie
1996 ROGER ROGER BBC TV Movie
1995 THE HIGH LIFE BBC Producer

6 episodes
1995 AIN'T MISBEHAVEING BBC 3 episodes
1993 NIGHTINGALES Alomo Productions 13 episodes
1992 SCREEN ONE BBC 1 episode
1992 BLUE HEAVEN 1 Episode

Writer Frank Skinner

1992 BUNCH OF FIVE Childsplay Productions 1 episodes
1991 GONE TO THE DOGS Central Films 3 episodes
1991 BERGERAC BBC 2 episodes
1990 MEDICS Granada 2 episodes
1989 BIRDS OF A FEATHER Alomo Productions 6 episodes

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

1993 U.F.0 George Forster Writers Roy Brown, Richard Hall, Simon Wright



