Tony Dow

Director

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2017	THE PACT	BBC	Pilot starring Sarah Solemani
2015	STELLA	Tidy Productions	Creator Ruth Jones
2014	ONLY FOOLS AND HORSES: BECKHAM IN PECKHAM	Shazam Productions/ BBC	TV Movie Starring David Jason, Nicholas Lyndhurst and David Beckham
2013	BIG SCHOOL	BBC	6 episodes
2012	HUNDERBY	Baby Cow Productions/ Sky	8 episodes Nominated Best Situation Comedy BAFTA TV Award 2013
2012	STARLINGS	Baby Cow Productions/ Sky	2 episodes
2010	ABOVE THEIR STATION	BBC	TV movie
2009	MID LIFE CHRISMAS	Phil McIntyre	TV movie
2008	SHUSH	BBC	7 episodes
2007	THE VISIT	BBC	7 episodes
2007	AFTER YOU'VE GONE	BBC	7 episodes
2006	NORTHERN LIGHTS	Granada	1 episode
2005	THE GREEN GRASS	Shazam Productions/ BBC	7 episodes
2005	THE KEITH BARRET SHOW	Baby Cow Productions	2 series
2004	NIGHTY NIGHT	Baby Cow Productions	6 episodes



2003	ONLY FOOLS AND HORSES	BBC	43 episodes Won BAFTA Best Comedy Programme 1997 Won BAFTA Best Comedy Series 1989
2003	ROGER ROGER	BBC	10 episodes
2001	LEE EVANS: SO WHAT NOW?	Little Mo Films	8 episodes
2001	BOB MARTIN	Granada	
2000	HEARTBURN HOTEL	BBC	11 episodes
1999	MURDER MOST HORRID	TALKBACK	2 episodes
1997	BLIND MEN	LWT	1 episodes
1996	OVER HERE	BBC	TV Movie
1996	ROGER ROGER	BBC	TV Movie
1995	THE HIGH LIFE	BBC	Producer 6 episodes
1995	AIN'T MISBEHAVEING	BBC	3 episodes
1993	NIGHTINGALES	Alomo Productions	13 episodes
1992	SCREEN ONE	BBC	1 episode
1992	BLUE HEAVEN		1 Episode Writer Frank Skinner
1992	BUNCH OF FIVE	Childsplay Productions	1 episodes
1991	GONE TO THE DOGS	Central Films	3 episodes
1991	BERGERAC	BBC	2 episodes
1990	MEDICS	Granada	2 episodes
1989	BIRDS OF A FEATHER	Alomo Productions	6 episodes

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
1993	U.F.O	George Forster	Writers Roy Brown, Richard Hall, Simon Wright